
If calling to speak to a member of the team or department please use the numbers below to ensure we deal with your call as efficiently as possible

NAME POSITION TEL NUMBER MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS
Business Development bdms@integra-business.co.uk
Barbara Clegg Head of Business Development 020 8850 1439 07771 646688 barbara@integra-business.co.uk
Rob Burgess Senior Projects Manager 01564 824296 07734 983575 robb@integra-business.co.uk
Ross Salvati Business Development Manager 0114 2879444 07595 273296 ross@integra-business.co.uk
Creative Services 01633 653070 Studio@integra-creative.co.uk
Greg Hatcher Creative Designer 01633 653073 greg@integra-business.co.uk
Simon Barlow Creative Designer 01633 653074    simon@integra-business.co.uk
Steve Cann Head of Design 01633 653075 stevec@integra-business.co.uk
Steve Powell Head of Publications 01633 653072 stevep@integra-business.co.uk
EOS
Bob Davies Commercial Director - EOS 01367 250214 07788 106697 bob@integra-business.co.uk
Finance 01633 653040 Finance@integra-business.co.uk
Kevin Gardiner Finance Director 01633 653042 07399 011932   kevin@integra-business.co.uk
Louise Baldock Operations Accountant 01633 653043    louise@integra-business.co.uk
Michelle Manning Finance Assistant 01633 653046 michelle@integra-business.co.uk
CEO
Aidan McDonough CEO 01633 653061 07802 825123 aidan@integra-business.co.uk
Marketing 01633 653060 Marketing@integra-business.co.uk
Linda Cox Sales & Marketing Administrator 01633 653064    linda@integra-business.co.uk
Sian Haskell Director of Marketing 01633 653062 07720 509608   sian@integra-business.co.uk
Purchasing 01633 653030 Purchasing@integra-business.co.uk
Allison Fishlock Purchasing Director 01633 653031 07958 326160 Allison@integra-business.co.uk
Jonathan Pearn Product Manager 01633 653024 jonathan@integra-business.co.uk
Layla Kirtley-Collison Purchasing Administrator 01633 653066 layla@integra-business.co.uk
Technology Services 01633 653050 IT@integra-business.co.uk
Daniel Gronow Technical Services System Engineer 01633 653053 daniel@integra-business.co.uk
Margaret Reilly Director of Technology Services 01633 653055 07713 158323 margaret@integra-business.co.uk
Nicola Edwards Technical Services Manager 01633 653054    nicolae@integra-business.co.uk

PLEASE SEE BELOW CONTACT DETAILS FOR INTEGRA STAFF

PLEASE USE DIRECT DIALS WHERE POSSIBLE or DEPT DEDICATED LINES ie 01633 653070, 060, 040 etc
PLEASE AVOID DIALLING 01633 653000 in the short term to avoid possible delays in your call being diverted to the correct individual or department
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